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CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

Established by an Act of Parliament
(Formerly Rashtriya Sanskrit Sansthan, Deemed University)
Under Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India

College Level (Final Year/Semester)- Examination Date-sheet

Date-Sheet for Shastri-374 Year, Shastri-6t"@ Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-27d4 Year,
Acharya-2nd Year, Acharya-4th Semester & Shikshacharya-4th Semester

Sr. No. | Paper no. Class Date & Time
1 1st Paper | Shastri-3rd Year, Shastri-6th 16/09/2020 (Wed.)
Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-2nd | (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

Year, Acharya-2nd Year, Acharya-
4th Semester & Shikshacharya-4th

Semester
2 2nd Paper Shastri-3r Year, Shastri-6th 17/09/2020 (Thu.)
Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-2rd (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

Year, Acharya-2nd Year, Acharya-
4th Semester & Shikshacharya-4th

Semester
3 3rd Paper Shastri-3m Year, Shastri-6t 18/09/2020 (Fri.)
Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-2nd (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

Year, Acharya-2nd Year, Acharya-
4th Semester & Shikshacharya-4th
Semester

-4 4th Paper Shastri-3rd Year, Shastri-6th 21/09/2020 (Mon.)
Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-2nd (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)
Year, Acharya-2rd Year & Acharya-
4th Semester
S Sth Paper Shastri-3r Year, Shastri-6th 22/09/2020 (Tue.)
Semester, Shiksha-Shastri-2nd (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)
Year, Acharya-2nd Year & Acharya-
4th Semester

6 6th Paper Shastri-3r Year & Shastri-6th 23/09/2020 (Wed.)
Semester (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

7 7th Paper Shastri-6th Semester 24/09/2020 (Thu.)
(12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

8 8th Paper Shastri-3r Year & Shastri-6th 25/09/2020 (Fri.)
Semester (12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.

9 9th Paper (TrEtyfasat B & o) 28/09/2020 (Mon.)
(12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)

10 10th Paper (wr=gfasst B & o) 29/09/2020 (Tue.)
(12:00 Noon to 03:00 P.M.)
sy Roa

[Prof. Ishwar Bhat]
Controller of Examinations



